
Scan for More
information

APD-005

APD-007

APD-003 500 Kg

1000 Kg

1000 Kg

     50 gm

     100 gm

     100 gm

600 x 600 mm

750 x 750 mm

1000 x 1000 mm

Scrap Yards
Market yards
Rice mandy
Logistics
Suitable for industry
Commercial
Used in WarehouseUsed in Warehouse

Piece Counting
Facilities

M+ & MR
Facilites

Rechargeable
battery Backup

Strong, Aesthatic
look & Finishing

Battery
Saving mode

AC/ Battery Indication
Function

Moisture
Protection

LongLife/ Soft Touch
Dome keys

Heavy Duty
Plaƞorm Scale

RS232 Port for Data
Transfer (Optional)

APOLO SCALES - A Brand You Can Trust
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